
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Southlands Centre 90 days Mon 30/07/18 Fri 30/11/18

3 asbestos survey / 
documentation

30 days Mon 30/07/18 Fri 07/09/18

4 Tender information 20 days Mon 13/08/18 Fri 07/09/18

5 Planning 35 days Mon 10/09/18 Fri 26/10/18

6 Qs documentation 10 days Mon 10/09/18 Fri 21/09/18

7 tender 20 days Mon 24/09/18 Fri 19/10/18

8 evaluate 9 days Mon 22/10/18 Thu 01/11/18

9 authorise to proceed 1 day Fri 02/11/18 Fri 02/11/18

10 contract / lead in 20 days Mon 05/11/18 Fri 30/11/18

11 lead in (HSE notice) 10 days Mon 05/11/18 Fri 16/11/18

12

13 Demolition 120 days Mon 03/12/18 Fri 17/05/19

14 soft strip / site set up 30 days Mon 03/12/18 Fri 11/01/19

15 asbestos removal 40 days Mon 14/01/19 Fri 08/03/19

16 demolition 75 days Mon 14/01/19 Fri 26/04/19

17 landscaping 15 days Mon 29/04/19 Fri 17/05/19

18 end 0 days Fri 17/05/19 Fri 17/05/19 17/05

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
Qtr 3, 2018 Qtr 4, 2018 Qtr 1, 2019 Qtr 2, 2019 Qtr 3, 2019
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